A10B Bi-level float control valve
The bi-level float control valve is for open or close
at two different water levels whenever the float
touch the lower stop, It starts to flow into tank. as the
water level rises, the float will come up and reaches
high water level stop and the counterweight will drop
and ceases water flow into the tank.
Features:

Size Range: DN50~DN800mm
Pressure Ratings: 1.0Mpa; 1.6Mpa; 2.5Mpa
Working Temperature:-100C- 800C
Suitable Media: Clean water
End connection: PN 10/ PN 16/PN 25
Consult Factory for other applications
Alpine Flow Control UK Limited
A900-Main Valve  (Full Bore)
DN50-DN350
Unit：mm
DN Model Code L
ØD ØK
H
N-Ød ØB
PN10 PN16 PN25 PN10 PN16 PN25 PN10 PN16 PN25 PN10 PN16 PN25
50 A900-0050 230 165 165 165 125 125 125 177 4-Ø19 4-Ø19 4-Ø19 Ø99 Ø99 Ø99
65 A900-0065 290 185 185 185 145 145 145 202 4-Ø19 4-Ø19 8-Ø19  Ø118 Ø118 Ø118
80 A900-0080 310 200 200 200 160 160 160 219 8-Ø19 8-Ø19 8-Ø19 Ø132 Ø132 Ø132
100 A900-0100 350 220 220 235 180 180 190 243 8-Ø19 8-Ø19 8-Ø23 Ø156 Ø156 Ø156
125 A900-0125 400 250 250 270 210 210 220 243 8-Ø19 8-Ø19 8-Ø28 Ø156 Ø156 Ø156
150 A900-0150 480 285 285 300 240 240 250 333 8-Ø23 8-Ø23 8-Ø28 Ø211 Ø211 Ø211
200 A900-0200 600 340 340 360 295 295 310 428 8-Ø23 12-Ø23 12-Ø28 Ø266 Ø266 Ø274
250 A900-0250 730 405 405 425 350 355 370 478 12-Ø23 12-Ø28 12-Ø31 Ø319 Ø319 Ø330
300 A900-0300 850 460 460 485 400 410 430 538 12-Ø23 12-Ø28 16-Ø31 Ø370 Ø370 Ø389
350 A900-0350 980 520 520 555 460 470 490 550 16-Ø23 16-Ø28 16-Ø34 Ø429 Ø429 Ø448
parts List
No. Description Material Standard
1 Body   Ductlie Iron GJS 500-7
2 Seat Stainless Steel AISI 304

16 Seal Retainer Ductile Iron GJS 500-7
17 Stem Stainless Steel AISI 304
18 Plug Stainless Steel AISI 304
19 O-ring Rubber NBR
20 Cap Ductlie Iron GJS 500-7
21 Plug Stainless Steel AISI 304
22 Screw Stainless Steel A2
23 O-ring Rubber NBR
24 Screw Stainless Steel A2
A900-Main Valve   (Full Bore)
DN400-DN800
parts List
DN Model Code L H
 ØD              ØK N-Ød ØB
PN10 PN16 PN25 PN10 PN16 PN25   PN10 PN16   PN25 PN10 PN16 PN25
400 A900-0400 1100  670 580 580 620 515 525 550 16-Ø28    16-Ø31   16-Ø37 480 480 503
450 A900-0450 1200 700 640 640 670 565 585 600 20-Ø28 20-Ø31 20-Ø37 530 548 548
500 A900-0500 1250  790 715 715 730 620 650 660 20-Ø28 20-Ø34 20-Ø37 582 609 609
600 A900-0600 1450  930 840 840 845 725 770 770 20-Ø31 20-Ø37 20-Ø40 682 720 720
700 A900-0700 1650  950 910 910 960 840 840 875 24-Ø31 24-Ø37 24-Ø43 682 720 720
800 A900-0800 1850  1260 1025 1025 1085 950 950 990 24-Ø34 24-Ø40 24-Ø49 901 901 928
 Note: DN700 use same internal as DN600 .
Dimension: Unit：mm
KD
d